DC Store Num
CHA771
CHA550
ATL509
CHAl64
CHA585
ATL530
CHA498
CHA157
CHA436
CHA863
CHAS506
CHA258
CHA591
CHAS84
CHA355
CHA408
CHA761
CHAO025
ATL504
CHA250
CHA468
CHA466
CHA027
CHA860
CHA222
CHA248
CHA529
CHA597
CHA504
CHA581
CHA172
CHA765
CHAS587
CHA578
CHA577
CHA579
CHA207
CHA589
CHA595
CHA444
CHA206
CHA572
CHAS580
CHA770
CHA489
CHA406
CHA135
CHA594
CHA131
CHA471
CHA422
CHA261
CHA593
CHA347
CHA218
CHA127
CHA214
CHA202
CHA257
CHAl61
CHA252
CHA540
CHA764
CHA862

Address 1

1126 US-321

13134 CHURCH ST

704 E MAIN ST

732 N GREENWOOD AVE
229 ROBERTSON BLVD
317 EMAIN ST

322 N DUNCAN BYPASS
1334 MAIN ST

4234 MAIN ST

805 CROSSROADS PLZ
109 W MAIN ST

1289 N MAIN ST

530 BROAD ST

201 E5TH NORTH ST
103 CHURCH RD

1608 BRIDGE ST

1600 JOHN B WHITE SR BLVD
172 SPINE ST

412 ENORTH 1ST ST
408 BATESBURG HWY
200 HIGHWAY 9 E

26 CHESTERFIELD HWY
757 ANDERSON RD S
722 MOUNT GALLANT RD
86 BOARDWALK DR

123 MAIN STREET

242 HIGHWAY 20 S

870 DOYLE ST

4427 SAVANNAH HWY
2109 HIGHWAY 17 SOUTH
203 N CAMBRIDGE ST
383 WILSON RD

5461 RIVERS AVE

4820 HIGHWAY 17 BYP S
1465 EXECUTIVE AVE
801 HIGHWAY 17 S

216 E MCINTYRE ST

City Name
WINNSBORO
WILLISTON
WESTMINSTER
WARE SHOALS
WALTERBORO
WALHALLA
UNION
TURBEVILLE
LORIS

FORT MILL
LATTA

SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMMERVILLE
SAINT STEPHEN
SAINT MATTHEWS
SPARTANBURG
SPARTANBURG
SENECA

SALUDA
BENNETTSVILLE
CHERAW

ROCK HILL

ROCK HILL
RIDGELAND
PICKENS

PELZER
ORANGEBURG
NORTH

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH
NINETY SIX
NEWBERRY
NORTH CHARLESTON
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH
SURFSIDE BEACH
MULLINS

615 JOHNNIE DODDS BLVD STE MT PLEASANT
218 REMBERT C DENNIS BLVD  MONCKS CORNER

660 LANCASTER BYP E
1806 E HIGHWAY 76
511 SMILLST

LANCASTER
MARION
MANNING

4207 SEA MOUNTAIN HIGHWAY LITTLE RIVER

104 HILLCREST DR

139 N HOWARD AVE

301 N MAIN STREET

301 S RON MCNAIR BLVD
4659 LADSON RD

249 E MAIN ST

136 N HAMPTON ST

30 HILLTOP DR

437 N GEORGETOWN HWY
2876 MAYBANK HWY
8652 OLD STATE RD

14 MARSHLAND RD

300 W BROAD ST

1016 S5TH ST

20551 WHYTE HARDEE BLVD
928 ELM STW

807 MAIN ST S

422 S FRASER ST

222 W 3RD ST

1103 N MAIN ST

1154 FORT MILL HWY

LAURENS
LANDRUM
LAKE VIEW
LAKE CITY
LADSON
KINGSTREE
KERSHAW
JOHNSTON
JOHNSONVILLE
JOHNS ISLAND
HOLLY HILL
HILTON HEAD ISLAND
HEMINGWAY
HARTSVILLE
HARDEEVILLE
HAMPTON
GREENWOOD
GEORGETOWN
GAFFNEY
FOUNTAIN INN
FORT MILL

State Code Zip Code

sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
N
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
N
sC
N
sC
N
sC
N
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
N
sC
N
sC
N
sC
Ne

29180

29853-5818
29693-1937
29692-1233
29488-2752
29691-2023
29379

29162-9542
29569-2612
29708-8016
29565-1505
29153-2138
29150-3306
29483-6823
29479

29135-1373
29301

29302-1935
29678-2742
29138-1712
29512-7175
29520-3102
29730-6229
29730-3357
29936-7967
29671-2220
29669-9405
29115-6093
29112-9622
29582

29666-1010
29108

29406-6128
29588-5628
29577-6587
29575-6052
29574-3618
29464-3082
29461-3943
29720-4728
29571-3301
29102-2920
29566

29360-2340
29356-1507
29563-3034
29560-3423
29456-5446
29556-3528
29067-1405
29832-2702
29555

29455-4807
29059

29926-2305
29554-9104
29550-5741
29927-6329
29924-2732
29646-3228
29440-4742
29341-2063
29644-1336
29707-7511

Location Name

NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA771
AUTO PARTS OF WILLISTON
WESTMINSTER, SC

CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
R&T AUTO PARTS INC.

DEHART AUTO PARTS

STUCKEY BROTHERS PARTS CO
THE PARTS STORE OF LORIS LLC
DICKSON AUTO PARTS

TAYLORS AUTO PARTS CO
SUMTER COUNTY

AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO PARTS INC

ST MATTHEWS SUPPLY CO LLC
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA761
CHAO025

SENECA, SC

GENERAL SUPPLY CO

S & D AUTO PARTS

S & D AUTO PARTS

CITY OF ROCK HILL-IBS

DICKSON AUTO PARTS

THE PARTS HOUSE INC
SUPERIOR AUTO PARTS

TRI-CITY AUTO PARTS

AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT INC
BEST AUTO SALES

MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA765
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PART
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PART
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PART
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
MILLER AUTO & TRUCK
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA770

ESR ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
PALMETTO AUTO PARTS
STUCKEY BROTHERS PARTS CO
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
STUCKEY BROTHERS PARTS COMPANY
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY

THE RIDGE PARTS AND SUPPLY
GEORGETOWN AUTO PARTS
AUTO SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT
AUTO PARTS INC

THE PARTS HOUSE INC

STUCKEY BROTHERS PART CO
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
THE PARTS HOUSE INC
HAMPTON AUTO PARTS
CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY
GEORGETOWN AUTO PARTS
GAFFNEY AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA764
DICKSON AUTO PARTS

Legal Company Name Hist
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

C & CAUTO PARTS LLC

R&T AUTO PARTS, INC.

CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY

ASEC INC

R&T PARTS INC

DEHART AUTO PARTS COMPANY
STUCKEY AUTO PARTS INC

THE PARTS STORE OF LORIS LLC
MALI

TAYLOR'S AUTO PARTS
SOUTHERN AUTO PARTS

ASEC INC

ASEC INC

AUTO PARTS INC

ST MATTHEWS SUPPLY CO LLC
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

R&T AUTO PARTS, INC.

GENERAL SUPPLY CO

S & D AUTO PARTS

S & D AUTO PARTS

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

MALI

THE PARTS HOUSE INC

SUPERIOR PARTS INC

TRI-CITY AUTO PARTS

ASEC INC

NORTH BULLDOZING INC

MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

ASEC INC

MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
ASEC INC

ASEC INC

MILLER AUTO & TRUCK PARTS INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
ASECINC.

MYRTLE BEACH AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

ESR ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
PALMETTO AUTO PARTS

STUCKEY AUTO PARTS INC

ASEC INC

STUCKEY AUTO PARTS INC
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY INC

THE RIDGE PARTS AND SUPPLY LLC
GEORGETOWN AUTO PARTS INC
ASEC INC

AUTO PARTS INC

THE PARTS HOUSE

STUCKEY AUTO PARTS INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
THE PARTS HOUSE

HAMPTON AUTO PARTS
CAROLINA TOOL COMPANY
GEORGETOWN AUTO PARTS INC
BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

MALI

Ownership Type
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent

Owner Name
COMPANY OWNED
WESLEY WILES
RONNIE RICE
FRANK WORKMAN
RICK TOWNE
RONNIE RICE

TIM DEHART
DAVID STUCKEY

TJ JOHNSON
RALPH DICKSON IV
FRANK TAYLOR
DONALD CRAFT
RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE
JOHNNIE WELCH
WILLIAM ALLREAD
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
RONNIE RICE
MARSHALL CHAPMAN
DAN CASTOR

DAN CASTOR
COMPANY OWNED
RALPH DICKSON IV
TRACY TODD

LISA KENT

BILL JEANES

RICK TOWNE
BRADLEY CREECH
DAVID CANIPE
FRANK WORKMAN
COMPANY OWNED
RICK TOWNE
DAVID CANIPE
DAVID CANIPE
DAVID CANIPE
JAMES BELLINGER
RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE

KEN MILLER
JAMES BELLINGER
RICK TOWNE
DAVID CANIPE
COMPANY OWNED
JOHN FERGUSON
JOHN HAYES
DAVID STUCKEY
RICK TOWNE
DAVID STUCKEY
JOHN BOWERS
REG WILLIAMS
LANDY AVANT
RICK TOWNE
JAMES BURK
TRACY TODD
DAVID STUCKEY
JAMES BELLINGER
TRACY TODD
BARBARA REEVES
FRANK WORKMAN
LANDY AVANT
CLIFF MONROE
COMPANY OWNED
RALPH DICKSON IV

Retail Phone Num

803-635-4611
803-266-3013
864-647-5401
864-456-7519
843-549-9099
864-638-9562
864-427-3671
843-659-8521
843-756-3819
803-547-6700
843-752-7161
803-774-6147
803-775-9353
843-873-1450
843-567-3475
803-874-3017
864-586-4401
864-582-6272
864-882-2383
864-445-7412
843-479-7500
843-537-7841
803-329-5551
803-980-6272
843-379-6272
864-878-6362
864-947-9899
803-534-5826
803-247-2378
843-272-5432
864-543-2417
803-276-1230
843-569-2345
843-293-5313
843-448-5191
843-238-1434
843-464-6348
843-388-0442
843-761-5333
803-286-4481
843-423-1956
803-435-8888
843-390-9001
864-984-6521
864-457-2604
843-759-2151
843-394-3525
843-879-2975
843-354-6573
803-475-6272
803-275-3386
843-386-2434
843-559-2579
803-496-3344
843-689-6272
843-558-2541
843-332-1191
843-784-3225
803-943-3285
864-229-2515
843-546-2466
864-489-4761
864-531-0252
803-835-6272



DC Store Num
CHA204
CHA208
CHA212
CHAO092
CHAG59
CHA209
CHA211
CHA205
CHA163
CHA760
CHA884
CHA768
ATL516
CHAO043
CHA122
CHAS586
CHAS588
CHA583
CHA596
CHA598
CHAO003
CHA275
CHA464
CHA490
CHA223
CHA487
CHA435
CHA124
CHA244
CHAl114
CHAS534
CHA582
ATL501
ATL508
CHA260
CHA762
CHAO093
CHAO089
CHAO085
CHAO078
CHAO062
CHAO59
CHAO57
CHAO56
CHAO55
CHAO54
CHAO53

Address 1

160 BENTREE LN
116 3RD LOOP RD
160 BENTREE LN
12441 OLD HWY 6

City Name
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
EUTAWVILLE

6935 CALHOUN MEMORIAL HW EASLEY

913 HIGHWAY 301 N
18720 HERITAGE HWY
612 PEARL ST

1412 4TH AVE

4507 HARD SCRABBLE RD
203 N MAIN ST

206 SOUTH BROAD ST

DILLON
DENMARK
DARLINGTON
CONWAY
COLUMBIA
CLOVER
CLINTON

373 OLD GREENVILLE HIGHWAY CLEMSON

475-C FAIRFOREST WAY
109 W UNION ST

630 SKYLARK DR

2110 REYNOLDS AVE

1401 SAM RITTENBERG BLVD
1291 FOLLY RD

1401 SAM RITTENBERG BLVD
2255 AIRPORT BLVD

722 ELM ST

1019 W DEKALB ST

3433 BOILING SPRINGS RD
2 OLIVER CT

121 DURANT ST

423 W COLUMBIA AVE
9271 MARLBORO AVE
2798 MAIN HIGHWAY

102 N MAIN ST

102 S CRAIG ST

7 N FARR AVE

508 S MAIN ST

905 SALEM CHURCH RD
655 MAIN ST S

2 CALDWELL CT

733 N MAIN ST

201 N MAIN ST

6122 AUGUSTA RD

1014 LAURENS RD

GREENVILLE
CHESNEE
CHARLESTON

NORTH CHARLESTON

CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON
CAYCE
AYNOR
CAMDEN

BOILING SPRINGS

BLUFFTON
BISHOPVILLE
BATESBURG
BARNWELL
BAMBERG
cuo
CHESTERFIELD
ANDREWS
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ALLENDALE
AIKEN
MAULDIN
SIMPSONVILLE
GREENVILLE
GREENVILLE

1301 WEST WADE HAMPTON BI GREER

2255 AIRPORT BLVD
6169 ST ANDREWS
416 COLUMBIA AVE
3720 TWO NOTCH RD
1618 BLUFF RD

2255 AIRPORT BLVD

CAYCE
COLUMBIA
LEXINGTON
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
CAYCE

State Code Zip Code

sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
N
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
Ne
sC
N
sC
N
sC
N
sC

29501-3933
29505-3720
29501-3933
29048

29640

29536-2462
29042-1226
29532-3819
29526-5020
29229

29710-1025
29325

29631

29607-4437
29323-1545
29407-1718
29405-7759
29407-5031
29412-4105
29407-5031
29033-1477
29511

29020-4162
29316-6019
29910-8708
29010-1705
29006-2023
29812-1970
29003

29525-3000
29709-1706
29510-2521
29624-2304
29621-8111
29810-4521
29803-6628
29662-1917
29681-2310
29605-3654
29607-1919
29650

29033-1476
29212-3146
29072-2616
29204-2872
29201-4914
29033-1476

Location Name

BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
BMS AUTO PARTS

EASLEY SC

BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
RANDY'S AUTO PARTS
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
CONWAY AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA760
DICKSON AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA768

R & T AUTO PARTS INC

CITY OF GREENVILLE IBS
CHESNEE AUTO PARTS & PAINT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
COLUMBIA DISTRICT OFFICE
CARMICHAEL AUTO PARTS LLC
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY

ESR ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
C SATURDAY HOLDINGS
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY INC
ERGLE AUTO PARTS

AUTO SUPPLY & SERVICE INC
BAMBERG AUTO SUPPLY

B&H AUTO PARTS

AUTO PARTS SERVICE INC
AUTO SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
ANDERSON MAIN

ANDERSON BRANCH
ALLENDALE AUTO SUPPLY
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA762
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA093
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA089
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA085
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA078
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA062
GENUINE PAINTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS CHAO57
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHAO056
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHAO55
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHAO054
NAPA AUTO PARTS CHA053

Legal Company Name Hist
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP INC
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP INC
BMS AUTO PARTS

R&T PARTS INC.

BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
RANDY'S AUTO PARTS
BELLINGER PARTS GROUP, INC
CONWAY AUTO PARTS
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
JOBBERS SUPPLY OF CLOVER
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
R&T AUTO PARTS, INC.
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
CHESNEE AUTO PARTS & PAINT
ASEC INC

ASEC INC

ASEC INC

ASEC INC

ASEC INC

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
CARMICHAEL AUTO PARTS LLC
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY INC
ESR ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
C SATURDAY HOLDINGS
MIDLANDS AUTO SUPPLY INC
ERGLE AUTO PARTS

AUTO SUPPLY & SERVICE INC
ALLENDALE AUTO PARTS

B & H AUTO PARTS

AUTO PARTS SERVICE INC
ASEC INC

R&T AUTO PARTS, INC.

R&T AUTO PARTS, INC.
ALLENDALE AUTO PARTS
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY

Ownership Type
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned
Company Owned

Owner Name
JAMES BELLINGER
JAMES BELLINGER
JAMES BELLINGER
MELINDA STRICKLAND
RONNIE RICE
JAMES BELLINGER
RANDY CARLSON
JAMES BELLINGER
NED HICKSON
COMPANY OWNED
RALPH DICKSON IV
COMPANY OWNED
RONNIE RICE
COMPANY OWNED
ODUS GREENE + DAVID LINDAR
RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE

RICK TOWNE
COMPANY OWNED
MAXIE & CHAD CARMICHAEL
JOHN BOWERS
JOHN FERGUSON
CHRIS SATURDAY
JOHN BOWERS
HOLLIE ERGLE
MIKE PETERS
ASHLEY THOMAS
BOGEN BERRY
PAULIE CAMPBELL
RICK TOWNE
RONNIE RICE
RONNIE RICE
ASHLEY THOMAS
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED
COMPANY OWNED

Retail Phone Num

843-662-5285
843-669-8440
843-662-5285
803-492-9422
864-859-4055
843-774-2427
803-793-3336
843-393-2801
843-248-2225
803-995-5480
803-222-7151
864-833-1450
864-654-5903
864-298-2742
864-461-3125
843-556-2855
843-747-4195
843-556-1398
843-408-4689
843-556-2855
000-000-0000
843-358-7278
803-432-4351
864-764-1474
843-757-6272
803-484-5381
803-532-9211
803-541-6272
803-245-4507
843-586-9451
843-623-7771
843-264-5265
864-224-6321
864-225-1475
803-584-4608
803-226-9292
864-288-8434
864-963-4041
864-299-1490
864-242-3500
864-877-4244
803-791-8900
803-750-1500
803-359-4143
803-699-9498
803-771-7043
803-791-8900



	Sheet1

